PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

Women's sports shoes (training) ANTA-Ramsta black/sandstorm grey/beautiful
pink

Available sizes Reference number
36,5 779544
37,5 779545
38 779546
38,5 779547
39 779548
40 779549

Suggested retail price: 79.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

6909822991890
6909822991838
6909822991821
6909822991746
6909822991692
6909822991647

Quantity
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+

Anta brand women's shoes. Sports shoes for ladies who follow an active lifestyle. Women's sneakers have a
breathable upper made of technical mesh. They will provide sufficient comfort even during all-day wear. Women's
boots have a reinforced toe and heel to provide support and stability. You can easily combine stylish sneakers with

your sportswear.

Women's boots have classic lacing. They are comfortable thanks to the padded collar and soft tongue. The inner
insole also contributes to comfort. The training sneakers have a midsole that will provide gentle cushioning and
shock absorption. The rubber sole of the training sneakers adheres well to the surface and does not slip. They are
suitable for training, light running or workout exercises and free time.

Product details:

e women's sports sneakers

e breathable mesh upper

¢ reinforced heel and toe

e tying on shoelaces

e padded collar

e soft tongue

e comfortable insole

¢ the midsole will provide gentle shock absorption
e the rubber sole adheres well



