## Women's sports shoes (training) ANTA-Ramsta black/sandstorm grey/beautiful pink



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
36,5	779544	6909822991890	3+
37,5	779545	6909822991838	3+
38	779546	6909822991821	3+
38,5	779547	6909822991746	3+
39	779548	6909822991692	3+
40	779549	6909822991647	3+

Suggested retail price: 79.99 € s DPH

## Description

Anta brand women's shoes. Sports shoes for ladies who follow an active lifestyle. Women's sneakers have a breathable upper made of technical mesh. They will provide sufficient comfort even during all-day wear. Women's boots have a reinforced toe and heel to provide support and stability. You can easily combine stylish sneakers with your sportswear.

Women's boots have classic lacing. They are comfortable thanks to the padded collar and soft tongue. The inner insole also contributes to comfort. The training sneakers have a midsole that will provide gentle cushioning and shock absorption. The rubber sole of the training sneakers adheres well to the surface and does not slip. They are suitable for training, light running or workout exercises and free time.

## **Product details:**

- women's sports sneakers
- breathable mesh upper
- reinforced heel and toe
- tying on shoelaces
- padded collar
- soft tongue
- comfortable insole
- the midsole will provide gentle shock absorption
- the rubber sole adheres well